
Date	 Opponent	 Site		  Time
Nov. 6 (Mon.)	 Bethune-Cookman	 Addition Financial Arena	 6 p.m.
Nov. 13 (Mon.)	 Anderson	 Addition Financial Arena	 6 p.m.
Nov. 20 (Mon.)	 Auburn	 Addition Financial Arena	 7 p.m.
Nov. 23 (Thurs.)	 Jackson State^	 San Juan, Puerto Rico		 4 p.m.
Nov. 24 (Fri.)	 St. John’s^	 San Juan, Puerto Rico		 4 p.m.
Nov. 25 (Sat.)	 Sacred Heart^	 San Juan, Puerto Rico		 6:30 p.m.

Dec. 3 (Sun.)	 Campbell	 Addition Financial Arena	 3 p.m.
Dec. 11 (Mon.)	 New Orleans	 Addition Financial Arena	 11 a.m.
Dec. 18 (Mon.)	 FAU	 Addition Financial Arena	 2 p.m.
Dec. 14 (Wed.)	 Morgan State	 Addition Financial Arena	 2 p.m
Dec. 30 (Sat.)	 at Oklahoma*	 Norman, Oklahoma		  TBA

Jan. 3 (Wed.)	 Oklahoma State*	 Addition Financial Arena	 TBA
Jan. 6 (Sat.)	 Kansas State*	 Addition Financial Arena	 TBA
Jan. 10 (Wed.)	 at Cincinnati*	 Cincinnati, Ohio		  TBA
Jan. 13 (Sat.)	 West Virginia*	 Addition Financial Arena	 TBA
Jan. 20 (Sat.)	 at Baylor*	 Waco, Texas		  TBA
Jan. 23 (Tues.)	 at TCU*	 Fort Worth, Texas		  TBA
Jan. 27 (Sat.)	 Houston*	 Addition Financial Arena	 TBA
Jan. 30 (Tues.)	 at West Virginia*	 Morgantown, West Virginia	 TBA

Feb. 3 (Sat.)	 Iowa State*	 Addition Financial Arena	 TBA
Feb. 7 (Wed.)	 Cincinnati*	 Addition Financial Arena	 TBA
Feb. 10 (Sat.)	 at Texas Tech*	 Lubbock, Texas		  TBA
Feb. 13 (Tues.)	 BYU*	 Addition Financial Arena	 TBA
Feb. 17 (Sat.)	 at Kansas State*	 Manhattan, Kansas		  TBA
Feb. 21 (Wed.)	 at Oklahoma State*	 Stillwater, Oklahoma		  TBA
Feb. 24 (Sat.)	 Texas*	 Addition Financial Arena	 TBA
Feb. 28 (Wed.)	 Kansas	 Addition Financial Arena	 TBA

March 2 (Sat.)	 at Houston*	 Houston, Texas		  TBA

Phillips 66 Big 12 Women’s Basketball Championship
March 7-12	 T-Mobile Center	 Kansas City, Missouri	
		

* Big 12 Conference games
^ Discovery Puerto Rico Classic
All times Eastern 
Dates and times subject to change
Home games in bold
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